1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAZU Series
FEATURES
• CYLINDRICAL V-CHIP CONSTRUCTION FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
• LOW IMPEDANCE AT 100KHz
• EXTENDED LOAD LIFE (3,000 @ +105°C)

values under 10µF
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Optional: Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special
production and inspection at TS-16949 certified production site
2
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NIC Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Impedance (Ω)
+20°C, 100KHz
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NAZU470M6.3V5X6.3NBF 47
6.3
0.28 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU101M6.3V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.28 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU221M6.3V6.3X8NBF 220 0.28 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU331M6.3V6.3X8NBF 330 0.28 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU330M10V5X6.3NBF 33
10
0.24 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU470M10V5X6.3NBF 47 0.24 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU101M10V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.24 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU151M10V6.3X6.3NBF 150 0.24 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU220M16V5X6.3NBF 22
16
0.22 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU470M16V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.22 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU101M16V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.22 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU151M16V6.3X8NBF 150 0.22 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU221M16V6.3X8NBF 220 0.22 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU220M25V5X6.3NBF 22
25
0.16 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU330M25V6.3X6.3NBF 33 0.16 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU470M25V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.16 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU101M25V6.3X8NBF 100 0.16 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU100M35V5X6.3NBF 10
35
0.13 1.30 95 3,000
NAZU220M35V6.3X6.3NBF 22 0.13 0.70 140 3,000
NAZU470M35V6.3X8NBF 47 0.13 0.60 230 3,000
NAZU100M50V6.3X6.3NBF 10
50
0.12 2.00 70 3,000
NAZU220M50V6.3X6.3NBF 22 0.12 2.00 70 3,000
NAZU330M50V6.3X8NBF 33 0.12 1.35 100 3,000
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAZU Series
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter Time above
+200°C
Time above
+230°C
Time above
+217°C
Peak Temperature
5 seconds
5 ~ 6.3mm φ 80 sec. max. 40 sec. max. 70 sec. max. 260°C
PEAK REFLOW TEMPERATURE AND DURATION
Time Above 200°C
(see table)